Grovara Inc.

312 River Rd
Gladwyne, PA 19035
USA

(305) 582-5643
sales@grovara.com

DATE CUSTOMER PO

Nov/18/2024

Bill To Brand / Vendor:

2850 Hyndsver Road
Martin, TN 38237

us

QTY UOM WT
1 Unit 1
1 Unit 1
1 Unit 1
1 Unit 1

TOTAL QTY TOTAL WT

4 4 |bs.
1.81 KG

ITEM

17289

17290

17291

17292

-~ PO for Brand

GROVARA

GROVARA PO # TERMS
241118-1552-26901 Cash Advance
Ship To:

Roger Ladd and Assoc
Roger Ladd

17727 Currie Rd. Drive
Lutz, FL 33558

us

DESCRIPTION

SAMPLE - DR-7 Snore Rub 20z
samples only, no commercial value

SAMPLE - DR-7 Pain Cream 20z
samples only, no commercial value

SAMPLE - DR-7 Pain Salve 20z
samples only, no commercial value

SAMPLE - DR-7 Roll On 30z
samples only, no commercial value

DUE DATE:

Upon Payment from Buyer

INCOTERMS
EXW (Ex-Works)

COST

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

EXT COST

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

SUBTOTAL $0.00

NET AMOUNT DUE $0.00

Reminder that the brand will be charged for the freight if Grovara's shipping account is used.



