Grovara Inc. 312 River Rd Gladwyne, PA 19035 USA (305) 582-5643 sales@grovara.com



## **PO for Brand**

DUE DATE:
Upon Payment from Buyer

DATE	CUSTOMER PO	GROVARA PO#	TERMS	INCOTERMS
Nov/18/2024		241118-1552-26901	Cash Advance	EXW (Ex-Works)

Bill To Brand / Vendor:

2850 Hyndsver Road
Martin, TN 38237
US

Ship To:

Roger Ladd and Assoc
Roger Ladd
17727 Currie Rd. Drive
Lutz, FL 33558
US

QTY	UOM	WT	ITEM	DESCRIPTION	COST	EXT COST
1	Unit	1	17289	SAMPLE - DR-7 Snore Rub 2oz samples only, no commercial value	\$0.00	\$0.00
1	Unit	1	17290	SAMPLE - DR-7 Pain Cream 2oz samples only, no commercial value	\$0.00	\$0.00
1	Unit	1	17291	SAMPLE - DR-7 Pain Salve 2oz samples only, no commercial value	\$0.00	\$0.00
1	Unit	1	17292	SAMPLE - DR-7 Roll On 3oz samples only, no commercial value	\$0.00	\$0.00

SUBTOTAL \$0.00	TAL WT	TO
NET AMOUNT DUE \$0.00		4 lbs. 1.81 KG

Reminder that the brand will be charged for the freight if Grovara's shipping account is used.